UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

BEFORE THE ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD

In the Matter of

STP NUCLEAR OPERATING COMPANY Docket No. 50-498-LR and 50-499-LR

(South Texas Project Electric Generating
ASLBP No. 11-909-02-LR-BD01
Station Units 1 and 2)

N N N N N N N ' N

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR BRETT A. JARMER

Pursuant to 10 C.F.R. 2.314(b) notice is given hereby that the undersigned attorney enters

his appearance in the above-captioned proceeding.

Name: Brett A. Jarmer

Address: Kauffman & Eye
123 SE 6th Ave., Suite 200
Topeka KS 66603

Phone: 785-234-4040
Fax: 785-234-4260
E-mail: brett@kauffmaneye.com

Admissions: Kansas

Parties: Intervenors



Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Brett A. Jarmer

Brett A. Jarmer

Kauffman & Eye

123 SE 6th Ave, Suite 200
Topeka KS 66603
785-234-4040
brett@kauffmaneye.com



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on June 18, 2012 a copy of “Notice of Appearance by Brett A.

Jarmer” was served by the Electronic Information Exchange on the following recipients:

Administrative Judge

Ronald M. Spitzer, Chair

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop: T-3F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: ronald.spritzer@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge

Larry R. Foulke

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop: T-3F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: Larry.Foulke@nrc.gov

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
Mail Stop: T-3F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

(Via Internal Mail Only)



Administrative Judge

Nicholas Trikouros

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop: T-3F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: Nicholas.Trikouros@nrc.gov

Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication
Mail Stop: O-16G4

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: OCAAMAIL.Resource@nrc.gov

Office of the Secretary

Attn: Rulemakings and Adjudications Staff
Mail Stop: O-16G4

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: Hearing.Docket@nrc.gov

Jonathan C. Eser, Law Clerk

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
Mail Stop: T-3F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: jonathan.eser@nrc.gov

Steven P. Frantz, Esq.

Stephen J. Burdick, Esq.
Kathryn M. Sutton, Esq.

Mary Freeze, Assistant

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius, LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20004
Counsel for the Applicant
E-mail: sfrantz@morganlewis.com;
sburdick@morganlewis.com
ksutton@morganlewis.com
mfreeze(@morganlewis.com



Signed (electronically) by Brett A. Jarmer
Brett A. Jarmer

Kauffman & Eye

123 SE 6th Ave, Suite 200

Topeka KS 66603

785-234-4040

brett@kauffmaneye.com




